HUBBELL Power Systems, Inc.

Aluminum ADSS Suspension Clamp, Fixed, .426"-.475" Dia.

By Hubbell Power Systems Catalog # HUBSUSF199



Fixed ADSS suspension clamp for .426"-.475" cable diameters.

Features

- Installation with through bolt or banding
- Versatile design can be used as a stringing block (with inserts removed)
- Tangent suspension for spans up to 600 ft.
- Meets IEEE 1591.2

Application

ADSS Cable Suspension

General

Bolt Installation Torque
(Recommended)180 in-lbsMaterial - BoltGalvanized SteelMaterial - CastingAluminum AlloyMaterial - WasherGalvanized steel/NeopreneProduct CategoryCommunications ConnectorsUPC096359665786

Dimensions

 Dimensions
 6.100 in x 5.600 in x 3.698 in

 Height
 3.698 in

 Length
 6.100 in

 Weight
 2.361 lb

 Width
 5.600 in

Logistics

Carton Quantity	10
Pallet Quantity	270

Product Assets

Catalogs - Communication Connectors - Deadends and Splices Installation Manuals - Fixed Aluminum ADSS Suspension Clamp Instructions Literature - Fixed AL ADSS Susp. Clamp (SF05114E) Sales Drawings - HUBSUSFxxx Drawing Video - Hubbell Power Systems Aluminum ADSS Suspension Clamp Installation (VI05125E0818)

Related Products

HUBSUSH199 - Aluminum ADSS Suspension Clamp, Hanging, .426"-.475" Dia. SVD104 - Spiral Vibration Damper, .327"-.461"O.D.



©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved. HUBB-HUBSUSF199-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024